Internal id 21-21140040-100

Bill no BBL372604B000868

Bill date 07-APR-2025

Pay By date 28-APR-2025

Amount(INR)

Recurring charges 15,000.00

One time charges 0.00

Discount 0.00

Sub-Total 15,000.00

CGST 1,350.00

SGST/UTGST 1,350.00

Total Taxes 2,700.00

Total (INR) 17,700.00

Amount in Words: INR Seventeen Thousand Seven Hundred Rupees and
Zero Paise Only

Page 1 of 3Page 1 of 3

Digitally signed by: Sumeet Chadha
Date: 2025.04.09 00:20:50 IST

Signature Not Verified

Terms & Conditions

1) Bharti Airtel Ltd. reserves the right to suspend service in case of non payment by due date.The customer shall continue to be liable for the